Pos

11/05/2023

|Cc1(la_§

No
24
40
91
01
48
05
51
6
68
88
18
1
22
43
77

Nom

Laberge
Daigneault
Linteau
Laporte

Pilon

Huet

Mayo

Gratton
Gauvreau
Légaré
Perreault-Roy
Pacheco
Tassé

Duval

Leduc Bouchard

Temps:
Jaunes:
Gagnants qualif:

S o

RESULTATS SPORT-COMPACTES PERRY 6 MAI FINALE 1

Jean-Philippe
Francis
Gabriel
Philippe
Dany
Keven
Patrick
Doris
Stéphane
Simon
Loic
Johnny
Maxime
Sébastien
Mikael

9min58sec
aucun
24-48

Ville
St-Lin-Laurentides, Qc
Ste-Sophie, Qc
Québec, Qc

Joliette, Qc
St-Lin-Laurentides, Qc
Ste-Sophie, Qc
St-Alphonse Rodriguez
Mirabel, Qc

Mirabel, Qc
St-Colomban, Qc
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Laval, Qc

Lantier Qc

Lachute, Qc
Bellefeuille, Qc




Pos

11/05/2023

|cc1(ta§

No
48
05
24
40
51
01
6
91
18
68
88
1
22
43
77

Nom

Pilon

Huet

Laberge
Daigneault
Mayo

Laporte
Gratton
Linteau
Perreault-Roy
Gauvreau
Légaré
Pacheco
Tassé

Duval

Leduc Bouchard

Temps:
Jaunes:
Gagnants qualif:

S o

RESULTATS SPORT-COMPACTES PERRY 6 MAI FINALE 2

Dany
Keven
Jean-Philippe
Francis
Patrick
Philippe
Doris
Gabriel
Loic
Stéphane
Simon
Johnny
Maxime
Sébastien
Mikael

10minO1sec
aucun
24-48

Ville
St-Lin-Laurentides, Qc
Ste-Sophie, Qc
St-Lin-Laurentides, Qc
Ste-Sophie, Qc
St-Alphonse Rodriguez
Joliette, Qc

Mirabel, Qc

Québec, Qc
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Mirabel, Qc
St-Colomban, Qc
Laval, Qc

Lantier Qc

Lachute, Qc
Bellefeuille, Qc
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